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MARCH-2022

Mar 18 Fri Holi

Mar 20 Sun Students Return to Campus
Mar 21 Mon New Academic Session Begins
APRIL-2022

Apr 2 Sat Excursions-Class XII Boys
Apr 3 Sun Excursions-Class X Boys
Apr 9 Sat Excursions- Class X & XII Girls
Apr 14 Thu Ambedhakar Jayanti
Apr 15 Fri Good Friday
Apr 17 Sun Easter Sunday
Apr 18 Mon UT- 1 Starts
Apr 28 Thu UT1 Ends
MAY-2022

May 1 Sun May Day-Grade XI return to Campus
May 3 Tue Eid- Il- Fitr
May 9 Mon Rabindra Jayanti
May 16 Mon Buddha Purnima
JUNE-2022

June 1 Wed 1st term exam begins
June 11 Sat 1st term exam ends-Students leave after lunch
June 13 Mon Staff Break begins after Staff Meeting
JULY-2022

July 1 Fri Residential Staff Returns to Campus
July 2 Sat Staff Meeting
July 3 Sun Students Return to Campus
July 10 Sun Bakriid
July 13 Wed Bhanu Jayanti
AUGUST-2022

Aug 1 Mon UT- 2 Begins
Aug 9 Tue Muharram
Aug 11 Thu Rakshabandan
Aug 12 Fri UT-2 Ends/Excursion for Grade IX & XI stude.
Aug 15 Mon Independence Day
Aug 19 Fri Janmastami /Excursion for VII to VIII- Boys
Aug 27 Sat Excursion for IX & XI- Girls /
   VI to VIII- Girls/Grade VI Boys
SEPTEMBER-2022

Sept 5 Mon Teacher's Day

Sept 20 Tue 2nd term exam Begins
Sept 30 Fri 2nd Term Exam Ends-Students leave after lunch
OCTOBER-2022

Oct 2 Sun Staff Break Begins after Staff Meeting
Oct 3 Mon Maha Asthami
Oct 4 Tue Maha Navami
Oct 5 Wed Dusherra
Oct 9 Sun Eid-E-Milad/Lakshmi Puja
Oct 24 Mon Deepawali
Oct 26 Wed Bhai Tikka
Oct 30 Sun Chat Puja
NOVEMBER-2022

Nov 1 Tue All residential staff to report to campus by 9pm
Nov 2 Wed Staff Meeting at 11 am for all staff
Nov 3 Thu Students Return to Campus
Nov 9 Wed Gurunanak Jayanti
Nov 14 Mon Children's Day
DECEMBER-2022
Dec 5 Mon UT 3 begins
Dec 15 Thu UT 3 ends
Dec 17 Sat Winter Break Begins
Dec 18 Sun Non Winter Camp-Residential Staff can leave 
   for the winter break after 10 am
Dec 25 Sun Christmas Day/Board Students can leave for 
   the Academic Session Break from 1pm
Dec 26 Mon Winter Camp Residential Teachers can leave 
   after staff meeting at 11 am
Dec 31 Sat All residential staff to report to campus by 9 pm
JANUARY-2023

Jan-23 1 Sun Winter Break Ends
Jan-23 14 Sat Makar Sankranti
Jan-23 23 Mon Netaji Subash Jayanti
Jan-23 26 Thu Republic Day/Saraswati Puja
FEBRUARY-2023

Feb-23 13 Mon Promotion Exam Begins
Feb-23 25 Sat Promotion Exam Ends
MARCH-2023

Mar-23 8 Wed Holi
Mar-23 12 Sun Academic Session break ends at 5 pm
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HOLIDAY LIST
Mar 18th Fri Holi
Mar 20th Sun Students Return to Campus
Mar 21st Mon New Academic Session Begins for all students
April 15th Fri Good Friday
May 1st Sun May-Day
May 3rd Tue Id-Ul Fitre
June 11th Sat First term break for Students from 1pm
July 3rd Sun First term break for Students ends- 5pm
Aug 11th Thu Raksha Bandhan
Aug 15th Mon Independence Day
Sep 5th Mon Teachers' Day
Sep 30th Fri Second Term/Puja Break for Students from 3pm
Nov 6th Sun Second term break ends for Students- 5pm
Dec 17th Sat Winter break for Students of 
   Grade KG-IX & XI from 1 pm
Dec 25th Sun Board Students Leave
Jan-23 1st Sun Winter Break Ends for all Students at 5 pm
Jan-23 26th Thu Republic Day 
Feb-23 25th Sat Academic Session Break begins at 1pm
Mar-23 12th Sun Academic Session Break ends at 5pm

STUDENT REPORTING / LEAVING DATES 2022-23
March 20th Sunday Students  must report for the new Academic Session by 5 pm.
June 11th Saturday Students can leave for the First term break after 1 pm
July 3rd Sunday Students must report for the 2nd Term by 5pm
Sep 30th Friday Students can leave for the Second Term/Puja Break from 3 pm
Nov 3rd Thursday Students must report for the 3rd Term by 5pm
Dec 17th Saturday Winter break for Students of Grade KG-IX & XI from 1 pm
Dec 25th Sunday Winter Break for Board Students (X & XII) from 1 pm
Jan-23 1st Sunday  Winter Break Ends for all Students at 5 pm
Feb-23 25th Saturday Students can leave for the Academic Session Break from 1 pm
Mar-23 12th Sunday Students must report for the New Academic Session by 5 pm

ACADEMIC CALENDAR 
21st Mar Mon New Academic Session Begins

18th April Mon Unit Test 1 Begins

28th April Thur Unit Test 1 Ends

1st June Wed First Term Exam Beings

11th June Sat First Term Exam Ends

1st Aug Mon Unit Test 2 Begins

12th Aug Fri Unit Test 2 Ends

20th Sep Tue 2nd Term Exam Begins

30th Sep Fri 2nd Term Exam Ends

5th Dec Mon Unit Test 3 Begins

15th Dec Thu Unit Test 3 Ends

13th Feb'23 Mon Promotional Exam Begin

25th Feb'23 Sat Promotional Exams End

CALENDAR - 2022-23
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